
Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 1 AM

M35

21.11

M35 01AM

Distance:

Driver:

68:24

19680

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:06 am (1) GEN DE GAULLE DR@RUE PARC FONTAINE

1 07:07 am (2) GEN DE GAULLE DR @ LENNOX BLVD [SW]

5 07:09 am (3) BERKLEY DR @ SOMERSET DR [SW]

2 07:13 am (4) WOODLAND DR @ TALL TIMBERS DR [NW]

7 07:15 am (5) TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT/5501 TULLIS
DR. [NW]

1 07:18 am (6) TULLIS DR @ WOODLAND HWY [S]

2 07:20 am (7) WOODLAND DR@MAPLE LEAF DR (MAPLE
LEAF APTS) [SE]

1 07:23 am (8) MAUMUS AVE @ SULLEN PL [SW]

5 07:24 am (9) SULLEN PL @ BERKLEY DR [SE]

5 07:27 am (10) BERKLEY DR @ BENNETT ST [SW]

1 07:34 am (11) ANSON ST @ KABEL DR [NE]

1 07:35 am (12) KABEL DR @ FIESTA DR [NE]

2 07:39 am (13) WALL BLVD @ MURL ST [NE]

2 07:41 am (14) MURL ST @ LAWRENCE ST [SE]

2 07:43 am (15) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ SOUTHLAWN BLVD
[W]

2 07:44 am (16) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ HORACE ST [SW]

3 07:45 am (17) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ W HOMESTEAD DR
[SW]

1 07:48 am (18) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ GENERAL COLLINS
AVE [NE]

1 07:50 am (19) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ HORACE ST [NE]

0 07:52 am (20) SHIRLEY DR @ LAWRENCE ST [NW]

0 458:15 am (21) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

1/30M35 01AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 2 AM

M35

19.24

M35 02AM

Distance:

Driver:

70:24

27354

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

2 07:04 am (1) INDIANA ST@BEHRMAN HWY

5 07:09 am (2) GARDEN OAKS DR @ SEINE ST [S]

3 07:13 am (3) MARDI GRAS BLVD @ COPERNICUS ST [SE]

1 07:15 am (4) LAMARQUE ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [NE]

2 07:17 am (5) WHITNEY AVE @ OPELOUSAS AVE [SE]

0 07:17 am (6) OPELOUSAS AVE @ WHITNEY AVE [NE]

4 07:20 am (7) NEWTON ST @ VALLETTE ST [NE]

1 07:24 am (8) L B LANDRY AVE @ WALL BLVD [W]

1 07:25 am (9) WALL BLVD @ L B LANDRY AVE [SW]

2 07:27 am (10) HENDEE ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [NE]

1 07:28 am (11) L B LANDRY AVE @ ERIE ST [SE]

1 07:56 am (12) PARIS AVE @ MILTON ST [SE]

1 07:59 am (13) PARIS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE]

1 08:02 am (14) AVIATORS ST @ PARIS AVE [NE]

1 08:04 am (15) PARIS AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW]

2 08:05 am (16) PARIS AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW]

1 08:06 am (17) PARIS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

1 08:07 am (18) PARIS AVE @ WAKEFIELD PL [NW]

2 08:09 am (19) PARIS AVE @ MANDOLIN ST [NW]

0 08:09 am (20) PARIS AVE @ HARRISON AVE [NW]

1 08:11 am (21) CATON ST @ GIBSON ST [NE]

1 08:12 am (22) MILTON ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [NE]

0 348:15 am (23) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

2/30M35 02AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 13 AM

M35

5.59

M35 13AM

Distance:

Driver:

31:06

35751

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

4 07:43 am (1) MIRABEAU AVE@ST ANTHONY AVE

6 07:44 am (2) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE]

6 07:47 am (3) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [SW]

1 07:49 am (4) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

2 07:50 am (5) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ FILMORE AVE [SE]

2 07:51 am (6) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ FILMORE AVE [SE]

1 07:52 am (7) FILMORE AVE @ PASTEUR BLVD [NE]

1 07:53 am (8) FILMORE AVE @ CAMERON BLVD [NE]

4 07:53 am (9) FILMORE AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE]

4 07:56 am (10) FILMORE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

1 07:58 am (11) PRENTISS AVE @ CAMERON BLVD [NE]

2 07:59 am (12) PRENTISS AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE]

6 08:00 am (13) PRENTISS AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE]

5 08:02 am (14) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [SW]

2 08:04 am (15) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

1 08:05 am (16) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

0 488:15 am (17) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

3/30M35 13AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 4 AM

M35

7.63

M35 04AM

Distance:

Driver:

33:42

17363

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:41 am (1) FRANKLIN AVE@ELDER ST

2 07:42 am (2) FRANKLIN AVE @ LAVENDER ST [SE]

12 07:44 am (3) CLEMATIS ST @ JASMINE ST [SE]

6 07:48 am (4) FRANKLIN AVE @ GENTILLY BLVD [SE]

3 07:52 am (5) FRANKLIN AVE @ FILMORE AVE [SE]

2 07:55 am (6) ST ROCH AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [SE]

2 07:56 am (7) ST ROCH AVE @ VIENNA ST [SE]

3 07:58 am (8) FRANKLIN AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[SE]

6 07:59 am (9) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ FRANKLIN AVE
[NE]

2 08:02 am (10) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT
BLVD [NW]

1 08:04 am (11) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [NW]

3 08:04 am (12) PRENTISS AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

1 08:06 am (13) PRENTISS AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

0 448:15 am (14) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4/30M35 04AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 5 AM

M35

12.16

M35 05AM

Distance:

Driver:

34:23

17305

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

9 07:40 am (1) CURRAN BLVD@BENSON ST

2 07:43 am (2) MORRISON RD @ BUNDY ROAD [S]

12 07:44 am (3) BUNDY ROAD @ MIDDLEBORO RD [W]

4 07:45 am (4) BUNDY @ MIDDLEBORO RD WILLOWBROOK
[S]

1 07:46 am (5) MORRISON RD @ VANDERKLOTT AVE [E]

4 07:48 am (6) 9696 HAYNE BLVD [SE]

2 07:48 am (7) HAYNE BLVD @ WEAVER AVE [S]

6 07:50 am (8) READ BLVD @ MORRISON RD [W]

1 07:51 am (9) MORRISON RD @ READ BLVD [S]

6 07:52 am (10) READ BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [E]

0 478:15 am (11) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

5/30M35 05AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 7 AM

M35

10.11

M35 07AM

Distance:

Driver:

35:36

27327

Jul 26, 2022 2:22 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:39 am (1) DALE ST@SELMA ST

6 07:41 am (2) DWYER RD @ BASINVIEW DR [NE]

4 07:43 am (3) DWYER RD @ SHALIMAR DR [N]

10 07:45 am (4) SHALIMAR DR @ RANSOM ST [NW]

1 07:47 am (5) 6235 CHEF MENTEUR HWY [N]

5 07:53 am (6) CONGRESS DR @ DREUX AVE [SE]

3 07:56 am (7) CONGRESS DR @ MEXICO ST [SE]

3 08:00 am (8) PRESS DR @ PRESSBURG ST [NW]

1 08:03 am (9) PRESS DR @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

12 08:03 am (10) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [SW]

1 08:07 am (11) IROQUOIS ST @ OLD GENTILLY RD [NW]

0 478:15 am (12) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

6/30M35 07AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 8 AM

M35

13.47

M35 08AM

Distance:

Driver:

55:00

16906

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:20 am (1) 7216 CHEF MENTEUR HWY

6 07:23 am (2) LAFON DR @ DWYER RD [SE]

2 07:26 am (3) DWYER RD @ TULIP ST [SW]

1 07:28 am (4) DWYER RD @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR [SW]

2 07:29 am (5) FRANCISCO VERRETT DR @ HAMMOND ST
[NW]

7 07:31 am (6) FRANCISCO VERRETT DR @ GRANT ST [NW]

8 07:34 am (7) GRANT ST @ LAINE AVE [SW]

3 07:38 am (8) BUNDY ROAD @ GRANT ST [SE]

1 07:39 am (9) GRANT ST @ CAMELOT DR [NE]

5 07:42 am (10) HAMMOND ST @ ARTHUR DR [SW]

1 07:45 am (11) BUNDY ROAD @ LAKEWIND APARTMENTS [E]

6 07:47 am (12) HEMPSTEAD RD @ GLOUSTER RD [N]

1 07:50 am (13) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [NE]

1 07:50 am (14) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [NE]

2 07:54 am (15) PARC BRITTANY BLVD @ S CORONET CT [SE]

1 07:55 am (16) MAYO @ FARWOOD DR [N]

0 488:15 am (17) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

7/30M35 08AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 6 AM

M35

10.53

M35 06AM

Distance:

Driver:

43:23

16905

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

4 07:31 am (1) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR

4 07:32 am (2) CROWDER BLVD @ LAKE WILLOW DR [N]

1 07:36 am (3) LAKE WILLOW DRIVE @ MORRISON RD [E]

3 07:38 am (4) CURRAN BLVD @ CROWDER BLVD [N]

6 07:41 am (5) CURRAN BLVD @ MAYO BLVD [NE]

4 07:42 am (6) CURRAN BLVD @ MAYO BLVD [NE]

5 07:46 am (7) WALES ST @ MARTIN DR [NE]

6 07:48 am (8) WALES ST @ KEATS ST [N]

4 07:52 am (9) MORRISON RD @ SOUTHAMPTON DR [NE]

4 07:54 am (10) MORRISON RD @ CHIMNEY WOOD LN [NE]

5 07:56 am (11) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [SE]

0 468:15 am (12) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

8/30M35 06AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 3 AM

M35

18.97

M35 03AM

Distance:

Driver:

69:30

17779

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

0 07:05 am 14765 Chef Menteur  Hwy

1 07:05 am (1) 14765 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD [N]

4 07:07 am (2) ALCEE FORTIER BLVD @ PELTIER DR [SE]

4 07:09 am (3) SAIGON DR @ PALACE ST [NE]

2 07:12 am (4) DWYER BLVD@ CANNES ST N [NE]

6 07:14 am (5) DWYER BLVD @ MICHOUD BLVD [NE]

2 07:18 am (6) MICHOUD BLVD @ WILLOWBROOK DR [SE]

2 07:18 am (7) MICHOUD BLVD@WILLOWBROOK DR W [NE]

2 07:24 am (8) MICHOUD BLVD @ ADVENTURE AVE [S]

1 07:26 am (9) MICHOUD BLVD @ W CAVELIER DR [NW]

1 07:33 am (10) LAKE FOREST BLVD@EASTOVER DR [NE]

1 07:36 am (11) BULLARD AVE @ MIDPOINT DR [W]

1 07:39 am (12) CHEF MENTEUR HWY @ WRIGHT RD [NE]

1 07:39 am (13) 10910 CHEF GOLDEN DRAGON MOBILE PARK
[S]

2 07:42 am (14) WRIGHT RD @ S PARKWOOD CT [E]

2 07:44 am (15) PRESSBURG ST @ BRIGHT DR [NE]

4 07:46 am (16) PRESSBURG ST @ CORONADO DR [NE]

5 07:50 am (17) HAMMOND ST @ LURLINE ST [NE]

6 07:54 am (18) HAMMOND ST @ EUNICE ST [NE]

0 478:15 am (19) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

9/30M35 03AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 2 PM

M35

10.51

M35 02PM

Distance:

Driver:

42:00

27354

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

36 04:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

0 04:23 pm (2) SIMON BOLIVAR AVE @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [N]

0 84:24 pm (3) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ FRERET ST
[E]

0 14:25 pm (4) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ FRERET ST
[W]

0 04:28 pm (5) FELICITY ST @ BARONNE ST [W]

0 44:29 pm (6) FELICITY ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [W]

0 54:32 pm (7) ANNUNCIATION ST @ ST MARY ST [N]

0 04:34 pm (8) JACKSON AVE @ CHIPPEWA ST [W]

0 04:38 pm (9) WASHINGTON AVE @ MAGAZINE ST [E]

0 14:39 pm (10) MAGAZINE ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [N]

0 14:42 pm (11) DANNEEL ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [N]

0 04:46 pm (12) MAGNOLIA ST @ AMELIA ST [SW]

0 84:47 pm (13) MAGNOLIA ST @ SEVENTH ST [S]

0 44:50 pm (14) WASHINGTON AVE @ LA SALLE ST [W]

0 44:51 pm (15) WASHINGTON AVE @ LA SALLE ST [W]

10/30M35 02PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 1 PM

M35

21.44

M35 01PM

Distance:

Driver:

71:05

17326

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

51 04:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

0 34:31 pm (2) MARDI GRAS BLVD @ COPERNICUS ST [SE]

0 14:34 pm (3) L B LANDRY AVE @ ERIE ST [NE]

0 24:35 pm (4) L B LANDRY AVE @ HENDEE ST [SE]

0 14:36 pm (5) L B LANDRY AVE @ WALL BLVD [SE]

0 44:40 pm (6) VALLETTE ST @ NEWTON ST [SE]

0 04:41 pm (7) NEWTON ST @ ELMIRA AVE [SW]

0 04:43 pm (8) NEWTON ST @ BEHRMAN AVE [SW]

0 24:44 pm (9) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ SOUTHLAWN BLVD
[W]

0 14:44 pm (10) 3017 GENERAL MEYER AVE [SW]

0 24:45 pm (11) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ HORACE ST [SW]

0 24:48 pm (12) WALL BLVD @ MURL ST [NE]

0 04:52 pm (13) CYPRESS ACRES DR @ GEN DE GAULLE DR
[NW]

0 54:53 pm (14) GARDEN OAKS DR @ SEINE ST [N]

0 04:57 pm (15) GEN DE GAULLE DR @ LENNOX BLVD [SW]

0 04:57 pm (16) KABEL DR @ BERKLEY DR [SE]

0 54:58 pm (17) BERKLEY DR @ SOMERSET DR [SW]

0 05:04 pm (18) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ CHELSEA DR [W]

0 55:06 pm (19) SULLEN PL @ BERKLEY DR [NW]

0 55:09 pm (20) BERKLEY DR @ BENNETT ST [SW]

0 15:13 pm (21) MAUMUS AVE @ SULLEN PL [NE]

0 15:14 pm (22) WOODLAND HWY @ TULLIS DR [NE]

0 25:16 pm (23) WOODLAND DR@MAPLE LEAF DR (MAPLE
LEAF APTS) [SE]

0 25:18 pm (24) WOODLAND DR @ TALL TIMBERS DR [NW]

0 75:19 pm (25) TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT/5501
TULLIS DR. [NW]

11/30M35 01PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 3 PM

M35

11.85

M35 03PM

Distance:

Driver:

52:36

27353

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

57 04:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

0 34:21 pm (2) MARKS ST @ EAGLE ST [E]

0 114:27 pm (3) PALM ST @ LEONIDAS ST [E]

0 64:32 pm (4) HAMILTON ST @ PRITCHARD PL [N]

0 44:35 pm (5) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ HAMILTON ST [E]

0 44:39 pm (6) LEONIDAS ST @ COHN ST [S]

0 44:42 pm (7) LEONIDAS ST @ APPLE ST [S]

0 24:46 pm (8) EARHART BLVD @ BROADWAY ST [W]

0 24:47 pm (9) EARHART BLVD @ AUDUBON ST [W]

0 04:50 pm (10) DREXEL DR @ S NORMAN C FRANCIS PKY
[E]

0 14:51 pm (11) EARHART BLVD @ S GAYOSO ST [W]

0 64:54 pm (12) S DORGENOIS ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [N]

0 24:55 pm (13) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [W]

0 24:56 pm (14) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [W]

0 24:57 pm (15) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [E]

0 85:01 pm (16) S GALVEZ ST @ NAPOLEON AVE [NE]

12/30M35 03PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 6 PM

M35

15.2

M35 06PM

Distance:

Driver:

61:17

35689

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

89 04:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

0 44:24 pm (2) SOUTHAMPTON DR @ MORRISON RD [NW]

0 44:25 pm (3) MORRISON RD @ CHIMNEY WOOD LN [NE]

0 34:27 pm (4) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [SE]

0 64:30 pm (5) WALES ST @ KEATS ST [SW]

0 54:33 pm (6) WALES ST @ MARTIN DR [SW]

0 44:36 pm (7) CURRAN BLVD @ MAYO BLVD [SW]

0 64:37 pm (8) CURRAN BLVD @ MAYO BLVD [SW]

0 34:40 pm (9) CURRAN BLVD @ CROWDER BLVD [S]

0 44:43 pm (10) CROWDER BLVD @ LAKE WILLOW DR [W]

0 44:44 pm (11) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR
[S]

0 94:48 pm (12) BENSON ST @ CURRAN BLVD [E]

0 04:51 pm (13) DINKINS ST @ VANDERKLOOT AVE [S]

0 04:52 pm (14) VANDERKLOOT AVE @ MORRISON RD [W]

0 24:52 pm (15) BUNDY ROAD @ MORRISON RD [W]

0 124:53 pm (16) BUNDY ROAD @ MIDDLEBORO RD [W]

0 44:56 pm (17) BUNDY @ MIDDLEBORO RD WILLOWBROOK
[S]

0 14:57 pm (18) MORRISON RD @ VANDERKLOTT AVE [E]

0 45:00 pm (19) 9696 HAYNE BLVD [SE]

0 25:01 pm (20) HAYNE BLVD @ WEAVER AVE [S]

0 65:03 pm (21) CURRAN BLVD @ READ BLVD [S]

0 65:05 pm (22) READ BLVD @ MORRISON RD [W]

0 05:11 pm (23) DEER PARK BLVD @ LAKE FOREST BLVD [SE]

0 05:11 pm LAKE FOREST BLVD No Intersection [N]

13/30M35 06PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 7 PM

M35

15.66

M35 07PM

Distance:

Driver:

49:12

20573

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

59 04:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

0 44:26 pm (2) WRIGHT RD @ ROGER DR [W]

0 04:28 pm (3) WRIGHT RD @ MORRISON RD [E]

0 14:29 pm (4) LUCERNE ST @ CURRAN BLVD [E]

0 24:29 pm (5) CURRAN BLVD @ LUCERNE ST [N]

0 84:33 pm (6) CURRAN BLVD @ BULLARD AVE [S]

0 34:34 pm (7) CURRAN BLVD @ BULLARD AVE [S]

0 14:36 pm (8) HAYNE BLVD @ JAHNCKE RD [S]

0 04:38 pm (9) CURRAN RD @ WAVE DR [S]

0 144:39 pm (10) CURRAN RD @ GANNON RD [S]

0 44:45 pm (11) VINCENT RD @ CURRAN RD [SW]

0 14:47 pm (12) CURRAN RD @ SHOREWOOD BLVD [S]

0 154:48 pm (13) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [S]

0 24:55 pm (14) I-10 SERVICE RD @ RIDGEFIELD DR [N]

0 14:56 pm (15) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ S TAMARON BLVD [N]

0 34:58 pm (16) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE
[N]

14/30M35 07PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 8 PM

M35

12.95

M35 08PM

Distance:

Driver:

57:47

35749

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

73 04:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

0 24:15 pm (2) ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 14:17 pm (3) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ SERE ST [SE]

0 04:18 pm (4) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ GENTILLY BLVD [E]

0 124:19 pm (5) CLEMATIS ST @ JASMINE ST [SW]

0 04:23 pm (6) JONQUIL ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 04:23 pm (7) JONQUIL ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 04:23 pm (8) FRANKLIN AVE @ JASMINE ST [SE]

0 64:24 pm (9) FRANKLIN AVE @ GENTILLY BLVD [SE]

0 34:27 pm (10) FRANKLIN AVE @ FILMORE AVE [SE]

0 04:29 pm (11) FRANKLIN AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [SE]

0 34:30 pm (12) FRANKLIN AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[SE]

0 64:31 pm (13) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ FRANKLIN AVE
[NE]

0 34:38 pm (14) CONGRESS DR @ MEXICO ST [W]

0 04:41 pm (15) MENDEZ ST @ PIETY DR [NE]

0 34:43 pm (16) PRESSBURG ST @ PRESS DR [NE]

0 14:46 pm (17) PRESS DR @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

0 124:47 pm (18) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [SW]

0 14:52 pm (19) IROQUOIS ST @ OLD GENTILLY RD [NW]

0 114:59 pm (20) BENEFIT ST @ DESIRE PKY [NE]

0 25:02 pm (21) DESIRE PKY @ HIGGINS BLVD [SE]

0 45:05 pm (22) PRESS ST @ HIGGINS BLVD [NW]

0 35:07 pm (23) HIGGINS BLVD @ ST FERDINAND ST [NE]

15/30M35 08PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 9 PM

M35

20.97

M35 09PM

Distance:

Driver:

88:42

17779

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

93 04:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

0 104:22 pm (2) RANSOM ST @ SHALIMAR DR [NE]

0 44:25 pm (3) SHALIMAR DR @ DWYER RD [SE]

0 64:27 pm (4) DWYER RD @ BASINVIEW DR [S]

0 14:31 pm (5) SELMA ST @ DALE ST [SW]

0 64:34 pm (6) DWYER RD @ LAFON DR [SW]

0 24:36 pm (7) DWYER RD @ TULIP ST [SW]

0 04:38 pm (8) WILSON AVE @ DWYER RD [SE]

0 54:39 pm (9) DWYER RD @ BENTLEY DR [S]

0 84:41 pm (10) HAMMOND ST @ EASTVIEW DR [SW]

0 14:45 pm (11) CROWDER BLVD @ DWYER RD [SE]

0 64:47 pm (12) GLOUSTER RD @ HEMPSTEAD RD [SE]

0 14:50 pm (13) BUNDY ROAD @ LAKEWIND APARTMENTS [E]

0 04:51 pm (14) HAMMOND ST @ BUNDY R NW [NW]

0 54:52 pm (15) HAMMOND ST @ CHARLENE DR [NE]

0 14:55 pm (16) GRANT ST @ KNIGHT DR [SW]

0 34:56 pm (17) GRANT ST @ BUNDY ROAD [SW]

0 14:58 pm (18) GRANT ST @ HICKERSON DR [SW]

0 45:01 pm (19) ROSALIA DR @ HAMMOND ST [SE]

0 55:04 pm (20) HAMMOND ST @ READ BLVD [SW]

0 45:07 pm (21) PRESSBURG ST @ CARDENAS DR [SW]

0 15:10 pm (22) 10910 CHEF GOLDEN DRAGON MOBILE PARK
[S]

0 15:10 pm (23) WRIGHT RD @ CHEF MENTEUR HWY [SE]

0 25:20 pm (24) MICHOUD BLVD @ ADVENTURE AVE [S]

0 15:22 pm (25) MICHOUD BLVD @ W CAVELIER DR [NW]

0 25:26 pm (26) MICHOUD BLVD@WILLOWBROOK DR W
[NW]

0 05:28 pm (27) MICHOUD BLVD @ DWYER BLVD [NW]

0 65:28 pm (28) MICHOUD BLVD @ DWYER BLVD [SE]

0 25:31 pm (29) DWYER BLVD@ CANNES ST N [NW]

0 45:34 pm (30) PALACE ST @ SAIGON DR [NW]

0 15:38 pm (31) 14765 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD [N]

16/30M35 09PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 4 PM

M35

17.11

M35 04PM

Distance:

Driver:

77:00

11706

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

102 04:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

0 64:19 pm (2) CANAL ST @ S GAYOSO ST [W]

0 14:23 pm (3) S DORGENOIS ST @ TULANE AVE [N]

0 64:26 pm (4) N GALVEZ ST @ BIENVILLE AVE [S]

0 74:29 pm (5) N GALVEZ ST @ ORLEANS AVE [S]

0 34:31 pm (6) ORLEANS AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [W]

0 24:32 pm (7) 601 N CLAIBORNE AVE [N]

0 84:34 pm (8) IBERVILLE ST @ N ROBERTSON ST [W]

0 24:38 pm (9) S RAMPART ST @ GRAVIER ST [NW]

0 24:45 pm (10) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ST CLAUDE AVE
[NW]

0 04:45 pm (11) ST CLAUDE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE
[SW]

0 34:46 pm (12) ST CLAUDE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

0 24:50 pm (13) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ROCH AVE [SW]

0 84:51 pm (14) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 34:53 pm (15) N GALVEZ ST @ ALMONASTER AVE [SW]

0 14:56 pm (16) N GALVEZ ST @ LOUISA ST [SW]

0 114:56 pm (17) N GALVEZ ST @ PIETY ST [SW]

0 65:00 pm (18) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANCE ST [SW]

0 05:03 pm (19) POLAND AVE @ ROMAN [SE]

0 45:06 pm (20) N ROBERTSON ST @ PIETY ST [SW]

0 05:09 pm (21) N ROBERTSON ST @ FRANCE ST [SW]

0 15:09 pm (22) N ROBERTSON ST @ LESSEPS ST [SW]

0 15:10 pm (23) POLAND AVE @ ST CLAUDE AVE [NW]

0 25:13 pm (24) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FORSTALL ST [SW]

0 55:13 pm (25) FORSTALL ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE]

0 45:16 pm (26) FAT DOMINO X SAINT CLAUDE [SW]

0 15:18 pm (27) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TUPELO ST [W]

0 05:20 pm (28) TUPELO ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE]

0 75:21 pm (29) TUPELO ST @ N GALVEZ ST [S]

0 25:24 pm (30) N GALVEZ ST @ CAFFIN AVE [NE]

0 45:26 pm (31) N GALVEZ ST @ FORSTALL ST [NE]

17/30M35 04PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 5 PM

M35

19.88

M35 05PM

Distance:

Driver:

93:54

16880

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

108 04:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

0 04:11 pm (2) ST BERNARD AVE @ MILTON ST [NW]

0 14:11 pm (3) MILTON ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [SW]

0 14:13 pm (4) MILTON ST @ PARIS AVE [SW]

0 14:14 pm (5) MILTON ST @ PARIS AVE [SW]

0 14:16 pm (6) PARIS AVE @ GENTILLY BLVD [NW]

0 34:18 pm (7) DE SAIX BLVD @ CASTINE ST [NE]

0 04:19 pm (8) TRAFALGAR ST @ DE SAIX BLVD [NW]

0 34:26 pm (9) S CARROLLTON AVE @ BAUDIN ST [N]

0 14:35 pm (10) POLK ST @ CATINA ST [SW]

0 14:43 pm (11) ORLEANS AVE @ N ALEXANDER ST [W]

0 24:47 pm (12) ORLEANS AVE @ N SALCEDO ST [W]

0 04:50 pm (13) URSULINES AVE @ N BROAD AVE [W]

0 114:51 pm (14) URSULINES AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]

0 04:54 pm (15) ESPLANADE AVE @ N MIRO ST [E]

0 14:56 pm (16) N BROAD AVE @ COLUMBUS ST [S]

0 34:57 pm (17) N BROAD AVE @ LAPEYROUSE ST [S]

0 24:58 pm (18) N BROAD AVE @ AUBRY ST [S]

0 24:59 pm (19) AUBRY ST @ N BROAD AVE [E]

0 55:01 pm (20) PARIS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE]

0 35:05 pm (21) AP TUREAUD AVE @ LAW ST [NW]

0 45:07 pm (22) N GALVEZ ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW]

0 95:09 pm (23) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ANTHONY ST [SW]

0 55:13 pm (24) FRENCHMEN ST @ N DORGENOIS ST [SE]

0 75:16 pm (25) DUELS ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [NE]

0 05:19 pm (26) N BROAD AVE @ TREASURE ST [SE]

0 05:22 pm (27) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MANDOLIN ST [SE]

0 15:23 pm (28) ST ANTHONY AVE @ SUMPTER ST [SE]

0 45:24 pm (29) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE]

0 05:25 pm (30) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE]

0 65:26 pm (31) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

0 65:27 pm (32) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

0 05:29 pm (33) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 15:29 pm (34) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 45:31 pm (35) FILMORE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 25:32 pm (36) FILMORE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

18/30M35 05PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



0 25:33 pm (37) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ FILMORE AVE [SE]

0 15:34 pm (38) FILMORE AVE @ PASTEUR BLVD [NE]

0 15:35 pm (39) FILMORE AVE @ CAMERON BLVD [NE]

0 45:35 pm (40) FILMORE AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE]

0 55:39 pm (41) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [SW]

0 25:41 pm (42) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

0 15:41 pm (43) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

0 25:43 pm (44) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ELYSIAN FIELDS
AVE [SW]

0 05:43 pm (45) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ELYSIAN FIELDS
AVE [SW]

19/30M35 05PM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

35 SPED 20 AM

M35

9.42

M35 20 A

Distance:

Driver:

37:47

16501

Jul 26, 2022 12:45 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:34 am (1) 101 MARAIS ST

1 07:46 am (2) N MIRO ST @ LOUISA ST [NE]

1 07:59 am (3) 1931 MIRABEAU AVE [N]

1 08:07 am (4) 1474 CATON ST [S]

0 48:12 am (5) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

20/30M35 20 A7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

35 SPED 21 AM

M35

21.01

M35 21 A

Distance:

Driver:

68:47

12309

Jul 26, 2022 12:45 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

0 06:51 am TIMBER RIDGE CT No Intersection

1 06:51 am (1) 5501 TULLIS DR [S]

1 07:01 am (2) 1909 E HOMESTEAD ST [W]

1 07:07 am (3) 1927 L B LANDRY AVE [W]

1 07:19 am (4) 1740 BARONNE ST [NW]

1 07:22 am (5) 2227 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD [NE]

1 07:26 am (6) 1229 S ROBERTSON ST [SE]

1 07:30 am (7) 3350 THALIA ST [NE]

0 27:38 am (8) MCMAIN SECONDARY

0 58:00 am (9) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

21/30M35 21 A7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 11 AM

M35

17.49

M35 11AM

Distance:

Driver:

63:53

27376

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:11 am (1) HAYNE BLVD@JAHNCKE RD

2 07:13 am (2) WAVE DR @ MORRISON RD [W]

14 07:16 am (3) GANNON RD @ CURRAN RD [E]

1 07:19 am (4) CURRAN RD @ SCOTTWOOD DR [S]

4 07:22 am (5) VINCENT RD @ CURRAN RD [SW]

1 07:24 am (6) CURRAN RD @ SHOREWOOD BLVD [S]

15 07:25 am (7) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [S]

2 07:33 am (8) I-10 SERVICE RD @ RIDGEFIELD DR [N]

1 07:34 am (9) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ S TAMARON BLVD [N]

3 07:36 am (10) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE
[N]

1 07:39 am (11) BULLARD AVE @ E BARRINGTON DR [E]

3 07:40 am (12) BULLARD AVE @ CURRAN BLVD [E]

9 07:42 am (13) CURRAN @ ARCADIA LN [N]

1 07:45 am (14) CURRAN BLVD @ LUCERNE ST [N]

2 07:45 am (15) CURRAN BLVD @ LUCERNE ST [N]

4 07:48 am (16) WRIGHT RD @ ROGER DR [W]

0 648:15 am (17) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

22/30M35 11AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 12 AM

M35

11.67

M35 12AM

Distance:

Driver:

50:30

35689

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

2 07:24 am (1) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE@ABUNDANCE ST

1 07:25 am (2) ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

1 07:29 am (3) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE
[NW]

2 07:30 am (4) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ST CLAUDE AVE [NW]

3 07:31 am (5) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE]

1 07:35 am (6) ST CLAUDE AVE @ LOUISA ST [SW]

2 07:36 am (7) ST CLAUDE AVE @ INDEPENDENCE ST [SW]

2 07:38 am (8) ST CLAUDE AVE @ POLAND AVE [SW]

2 07:41 am (9) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FORSTALL ST [SW]

5 07:41 am (10) FORSTALL ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE]

4 07:44 am (11) FAT DOMINO X SAINT CLAUDE [SW]

1 07:46 am (12) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TUPELO ST [W]

1 07:47 am (13) TRICOU ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE]

7 07:50 am (14) TUPELO ST @ N GALVEZ ST [S]

2 07:53 am (15) N GALVEZ ST @ CAFFIN AVE [NE]

4 07:55 am (16) N GALVEZ ST @ FORSTALL ST [NE]

0 408:15 am (17) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

23/30M35 12AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 9 AM

M35

8.06

M35 09AM

Distance:

Driver:

43:00

35768

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:24 am (1) SUMPTER ST@ST ANTHONY AVE

2 07:25 am (2) SUMPTER ST @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE]

1 07:28 am (3) GENTILLY BLVD @ FOY ST [NW]

1 07:30 am (4) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

1 07:30 am (5) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

3 07:35 am (6) TREASURE ST @ N BROAD AVE [NE]

3 07:37 am (7) AP TUREAUD AVE @ LAW ST [NW]

4 07:39 am (8) N GALVEZ ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW]

9 07:41 am (9) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ANTHONY ST [SW]

2 07:45 am (10) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ROCH AVE [SW]

8 07:47 am (11) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

5 07:53 am (12) FRENCHMEN ST @ N DORGENOIS ST [SE]

5 07:57 am (13) N MIRO ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [NE]

1 07:59 am (14) AP TUREAUD AVE @ LAW ST [SE]

7 08:00 am (15) AP TUREAUD AVE @ DUELS ST [SE]

0 538:08 am (16) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

24/30M35 09AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 14 AM

M35

11.35

M35 14AM

Distance:

Driver:

49:47

20434

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:25 am (1) FRANKLIN AVE@ABUNDANCE ST

4 07:27 am (2) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

3 07:29 am (3) N GALVEZ ST @ ALMONASTER AVE [SW]

4 07:37 am (4) N ROBERTSON ST @ PIETY ST [SW]

1 07:40 am (5) N ROBERTSON ST @ LESSEPS ST [SW]

6 07:42 am (6) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANCE ST [NE]

11 07:45 am (7) N GALVEZ ST @ PIETY ST [NE]

2 07:49 am (8) PIETY ST @ LAW ST [SE]

11 07:52 am (9) DESIRE PKY @ BENEFIT ST [SE]

2 07:56 am (10) DESIRE PKY @ HIGGINS BLVD [SE]

4 07:58 am (11) PRESS ST @ HIGGINS BLVD [NW]

3 08:01 am (12) ST FERDINAND ST @ HIGGINS BLVD [SE]

0 528:15 am (13) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

25/30M35 14AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH35 TRIP 15 AM

M35

15.08

M35 15AM

Distance:

Driver:

54:53

35753

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

8 07:20 am (1) NAPOLEON AVE@S GALVEZ ST

1 07:23 am (2) FRERET ST @ NAPOLEON AVE [SW]

4 07:25 am (3) FRERET ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [SW]

1 07:27 am (4) LOUISIANA AVE @ DANNEEL ST [NW]

1 07:30 am (5) ST CHARLES AVE @ FOURTH ST [N]

1 07:33 am (6) LOUISIANA AVE @ MAGAZINE ST [W]

1 07:34 am (7) CHIPPEWA ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [S]

5 07:40 am (8) ANNUNCIATION ST @ ST MARY ST [S]

4 07:43 am (9) FELICITY ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [E]

2 07:46 am (10) SIMON BOLIVAR AVE @ MARTIN LUTHER
KING JR BLVD [S]

8 07:48 am (11) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ FRERET ST
[E]

1 07:49 am (12) FRERET ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
[N]

4 07:54 am (13) WASHINGTON AVE @ LA SALLE ST [E]

4 07:55 am (14) WASHINGTON AVE @ LA SALLE ST [E]

8 07:57 am (15) MAGNOLIA ST @ SEVENTH ST [N]

2 07:59 am (16) TOLEDANO ST @ S CLAIBORNE AVE [E]

0 558:15 am (17) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

26/30M35 15AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 16 AM

M35

12.65

M35 16AM

Distance:

Driver:

60:47

35749

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:14 am (1) FONTAINEBLEAU DR@S GAYOSO ST

2 07:17 am (2) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [W]

2 07:18 am (3) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [W]

2 07:18 am (4) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [E]

6 07:20 am (5) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S
DORGENOIS ST [E]

1 07:22 am (6) S BROAD AVE @ THALIA ST [N]

1 07:25 am (7) EUPHROSINE ST @ S NORMAN C FRANCIS
PKY [E]

2 07:29 am (8) EARHART BLVD @ BROADWAY ST [W]

2 07:30 am (9) EARHART BLVD @ AUDUBON ST [W]

2 07:31 am (10) AUDUBON ST @ OLIVE ST [S]

2 07:33 am (11) OLIVE ST @ FERN ST [E]

4 07:42 am (12) LEONIDAS ST @ COHN ST [S]

5 07:45 am (13) LEONIDAS ST @ APPLE ST [S]

3 07:47 am (14) HAMILTON ST @ EARHART EXPY [S]

6 07:49 am (15) HAMILTON ST @ OLEANDER ST [S]

11 07:53 am (16) PALM ST @ LEONIDAS ST [W]

3 07:59 am (17) MARKS ST @ EAGLE ST [W]

3 08:05 am (18) S CARROLLTON AVE @ BAUDIN ST [N]

0 588:15 am (19) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

27/30M35 16AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 17 AM

M35

9.26

M35 17AM

Distance:

Driver:

43:47

27282

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 07:31 am (1) 1933 N CLAIBORNE AVE

2 07:34 am (2) ST BERNARD AVE @ N RAMPART ST [W]

1 07:35 am (3) HENRIETTE DELILLE ST @ ESPLANADE AVE
[S]

1 07:37 am (4) ESPLANADE AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E]

3 07:39 am (5) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ORLEANS AVE [N]

2 07:40 am (6) 601 N CLAIBORNE AVE [N]

8 07:42 am (7) IBERVILLE ST @ N ROBERTSON ST [W]

2 07:46 am (8) S RAMPART ST @ GRAVIER ST [NW]

4 07:52 am (9) S DORGENOIS ST @ TULANE AVE [S]

6 07:55 am (10) S GAYOSO ST @ CANAL ST [S]

6 07:58 am (11) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GAYOSO ST [W]

1 08:02 am (12) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]

6 08:02 am (13) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]

6 08:05 am (14) LAFITTE ST @ N TONTI ST [E]

0 498:15 am (15) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

28/30M35 17AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 10 AM

M35

13.38

M35 10AM

Distance:

Driver:

57:42

27326

Jul 26, 2022 12:44 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

3 07:17 am (1) N BROAD AVE@LAPEYROUSE ST

2 07:18 am (2) N BROAD AVE @ AUBRY ST [S]

2 07:19 am (3) AUBRY ST @ N BROAD AVE [E]

2 07:21 am (4) GENTILLY BLVD @ SERANTINE ST [S]

5 07:23 am (5) PARIS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE]

7 07:24 am (6) PARIS AVE @ GENTILLY BLVD [SE]

3 07:27 am (7) DE SAIX BLVD @ CASTINE ST [NE]

2 07:30 am (8) SALTUS ST @ DERBY PL [NW]

1 07:34 am (9) N TONTI ST @ ESPLANADE AVE [N]

11 07:36 am (10) URSULINES AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]

2 07:42 am (11) N SALCEDO ST @ ORLEANS AVE [S]

1 07:46 am (12) N ALEXANDER ST @ ORLEANS AVE [N]

1 07:52 am (13) CANAL BLVD @ NAVARRE AVE [SE]

1 07:56 am (14) CATINA ST @ POLK ST [SE]

1 08:04 am (15) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ORLEANS AVE
[SW]

1 08:11 am (16) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST BERNARD AVE [SW]

0 458:15 am (17) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

29/30M35 10AM7/26/2022 2:46 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

35 SPED 22 AM

M35

16.05

M35 22 A

Distance:

Driver:

64:30

19664

Jul 26, 2022 12:45 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 06:55 am (1) 14801 EMORY RD

1 07:05 am (2) 7801 JAHNCKE RD [NE]

1 07:12 am (3) 7510 HICKMAN AVE [SW]

1 07:21 am (4) 6808 W CORONET CT [W]

1 07:33 am (5) MORRISON RD @ SOUTHAMPTON DR [NE]

1 07:47 am (6) 5332 PASTEUR BLVD [W]

1 07:53 am (7) 1495 GARDENA DR [N]

0 78:00 am (8) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

30/30M35 22 A7/26/2022 2:46 PM


